
Important Core Measure 
Courses For Your Staff

Long-awaited healthcare changes are starting to take effect and 
value-based purchasing incentives are becoming the metrics for 

government reimbursements.

Available Courses Include:

ACUTE MI (AMI)

For more information, call Education & Training  
or Swank HealthCare at 1-800-950-4248
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Now more than ever, it’s critical to improve your Process of Care measures. 
Ensure your employees are prepared with our comprehensive and accredited 
continuing education program and drive patient experience results with our 

HCAHPS Performance Improvement Series. 

CHILDREN’S ASTHMA 

Core Measures: 
Children’s Asthma 
Care, Pneumonia, 

Immunizations, 
Substance use, and 
Tobacco Treatment

Pediatric Asthma 
Drugs and Devices

Pediatric Asthma: 
Pathophysiology/ 

Diagnosis/ 
Classification

Simplified Asthma 
Management

Therapies in Asthma

Pediatric Asthma: 
Triggers and 

Management Plans

Pediatric Asthma: 
Therapeutic 
Interventions

Emergency Pediatric 
Asthma Treatment

35613/  
13913

70312

32914/  
10714

310311

315413/ 
10113

33014/ 
11514

33114/ 
11614

82414

VENOUS 
THROMBOEMBOLISM 

(VTE)

Hospital Quality 
and Core 

Measures: Venous 
Thromboembolism 

(VTE)

Therapeutic Drug 
Monitoring

Core Measures: 
Children’s Asthma 
Care, Pneumonia, 

Immunizations, 
Substance use, and 
Tobacco Treatment

Perioperative Care: 
Geriatric Patients

Medication Use 
Evaluation: YOU 

Can Shift 
the Paradigm

14013/ 
35513

13413/ 
313913

35613

41509

71114

35313/  
13813

35213/ 
13013

35613

35813

48314

PNEUMONIA (PN) 

Community-Acquired 
Pneumonia: Testing 

and Treatment

Community-Acquired 
Pneumonia: Defense 

Mechanisms

Core Measures: 
Children’s Asthma 
Care, Pneumonia, 

Immunizations, 
Substance Use, and 
Tobacco Treatment

Core Measures: 
HF, AMI, PC, 

HBIPS, ED, OP

Infectious Disease 
and Antibiotic 

Update



Important Core Measure Courses Continued
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ACUTE MI (AMI)

Core Measures: HF, 
AMI, HBIPS, ED, OP

Treating ST-Segment 
Elevation Myocardial 
Infarction (STEMI) in 

the Elderly

12-Lead EKG: 
MI Part 2

12-Lead EKG: MI 
Part 1

Low-Fat Low-
Cholesterol Diet

Prevention of 
Cardiovascular 
Disease: “Y” 

Does “X” Make a 
Difference?

Hypertension: 
Diagnosis and 
Management

Lipid Disorders in 
Women: “Y” Does

 “X” Make a 
Difference?

Nutrition for 
the Heart

Matters of the 
Heart: Coronary 
Heart Disease

Anticoagulation 
Management for 
Nurses and Nurse 

Practitioners

Acute Coronary 
Syndromes: “Y” 

Does “X” Make a 
Difference?

Lifestyle Management 
in Patients with 

or at Risk for 
Cardiovascular Disease

Anticoagulant 
Updates: New 

Anticoagulants in 
Cardiovacular Diseases

Statin Therapy: 
Managing the 

Benefit with the Risk/
Alternative Therapies

Medication Use 
Evaluation: YOU Can 
Shift the Paradigm

35813

312613

32510

32410

42414

30614 / 
20214

31014

321413

63013 / 
317013

42513

32113

37314 / 
20314

35214

70514

70714

71114

HEART FAILURE (HF)

Heart Failure

Core Measures: 
HF, AMI, HBIPS, 

ED, OP

Hypertension: 
Diagnosis and 
Management

Prevention of 
Cardiovascular 
Disease: “Y” 

Does “X” Make a 
Difference?

Lipid Disorders in 
Women: “Y” 

Does “X” Make 
a Difference?

Cardiovascular Topics: 
Congestive Heart 
Failure and Atrial 

Fibrilation

Nutrition for 
the Heart

Matters of the 
Heart: Coronary 
Heart Disease

Low-Sodium Diet

Anticoagulant 
Updates: New 
Anticoagulants

in Cardiovascular 
Disease

Statin Therapy: 
Managing the 

Benefit with the Risk/
Alternative Therapies

Chronic Disease 
Management

Heart Disease: 
Recognizing 
Symptoms 
and Causes

Heart Disease: 
Taking Steps to 

Change Behavior

Diastolic Heart 
Failure: What are 
the Appropriate 

Treatment Goals?

70314

35813

31014

30614

321413

32913 / 
13313

63013

42513

42814

70514

70714

43813

403011

40912

71014

STROKE (STK)

Hospital Qualtiy 
and Core Measures: 

Stroke (STK)

Therapeutic Drug 
Monitoring

Neuroanatomy 
of a Stroke

Cardiovascular Topics: 
Congestive Heart 
Failure and Atrial 

Fibrilation

Anticoagulation 
Management for 
Nurses and Nurse 

Practitioners

Prevention of 
Cardiovascular 
Disease: “Y” 

Does “X” Make a 
Difference?

Hypertension: 
Diagnosis and 
Management

Low-Sodium 
Diet

Low-Fat 
Low-Cholesterol 

Diet

Life-Threatening 
Arrhythmias: 

Events

Geriatric 
Cardiovascular 

Disease

Medication 
Use Evaluation: 
YOU Can Shift 
the Paradigm

35713

313913/ 
13413

34213

32913/ 
13313

32113

30614

31014

42814

42414

34812

314614

71114

SURGICAL CARE 
IMPROVEMENT (SCIP)

Prevention of Surgical 
Site Infections

Surgical Care 
Improvement Project 

and Prevention of 
Surgical Site Infections

National Patient Safety 
Goals: 2014

Hospital-acquired 
Infection Control

Sepsis: Who is at Risk?

Trouble on Your 
Hands: Semmelweis, 

Handwashing, and the 
Origins of Infectious 

Disease

Understanding 
Infection Control: 

Observing Standard 
Precautions and 

Protecting Yourself

Understanding 
Infection Control: 
Microorganisms

Infectious Disease 
and Antibiotic 

Update

Perioperative Care: 
Geriatric Patients

33413

70513

41914

50614/ 
32714

80513

42214

45914

45814

48314

41509

IMMUNIZATIONS (IMM) 

Core Measures: 
Children’s Asthma 
Care, Pneumonia, 

Immunizations, 
Substance use, and 
Tobacco Treatment

Gender and Sex 
Differences in 
Influenza: “Y” 

Does “X” Make a 
Difference?

35613

21413


