Important Core Measure Courses For Your Staff

Long-awaited healthcare changes are starting to take effect and value-based purchasing incentives are becoming the metrics for government reimbursements.

Now more than ever, it's critical to improve your Process of Care measures. Ensure your employees are prepared with our comprehensive and accredited continuing education program and drive patient experience results with our HCAHPS Performance Improvement Series.

Available Courses Include:

PNEUMONIA (PN)	
35313/ 13813	Community-Acquired Pneumonia: Testing and Treatment
35213/ 13013	Community-Acquired Pneumonia: Defense Mechanisms
35613	Core Measures: Children's Asthma Care, Pneumonia, Immunizations, Substance Use, and Tobacco Treatment
35813	Core Measures: HF, AMI, PC, HBIPS, ED, OP
48314	Infectious Disease and Antibiotic Update

VENOUS THROMBOEMBOLISM (VTE)	
14013/ 35513	Hospital Quality and Core Measures: Venous Thromboembolism (VTE)
13413/ 313913	Therapeutic Drug Monitoring
35613	Core Measures: Children's Asthma Care, Pneumonia, Immunizations, Substance use, and Tobacco Treatment
41509	Perioperative Care: Geriatric Patients
71114	Medication Use Evaluation: YOU Can Shift the Paradigm

CHILDREN'S ASTHMA	
35613/ 13913	Core Measures: Children's Asthma Care, Pneumonia, Immunizations, Substance use, and Tobacco Treatment
70312	Pediatric Asthma Drugs and Devices
32914/ 10714	Pediatric Asthma: Pathophysiology/ Diagnosis/ Classification
310311	Simplified Asthma Management
315413/ 10113	Therapies in Asthma
33014/ 11514	Pediatric Asthma: Triggers and Management Plans
33114/ 11614	Pediatric Asthma: Therapeutic Interventions
82414	Emergency Pediatric Asthma Treatment



For more information, call Education & Training or Swank HealthCare at 1-800-950-4248

Important Core Measure Courses Continued

STROKE (STK)	
35713	Hospital Qualtiy and Core Measures: Stroke (STK)
313913/ 13413	Therapeutic Drug Monitoring
34213	Neuroanatomy of a Stroke
32913/ 13313	Cardiovascular Topics: Congestive Heart Failure and Atrial Fibrilation
32113	Anticoagulation Management for Nurses and Nurse Practitioners
30614	Prevention of Cardiovascular Disease: "Y" Does "X" Make a Difference?
31014	Hypertension: Diagnosis and Management
42814	Low-Sodium Diet
42414	Low-Fat Low-Cholesterol Diet
34812	Life-Threatening Arrhythmias: Events
314614	Geriatric Cardiovascular Disease
71114	Medication Use Evaluation: YOU Can Shift the Paradigm

SURGICAL CARE IMPROVEMENT (SCIP)	
33413	Prevention of Surgical Site Infections
70513	Surgical Care Improvement Project and Prevention of Surgical Site Infections
41914	National Patient Safety Goals: 2014
50614/ 32714	Hospital-acquired Infection Control
80513	Sepsis: Who is at Risk?
42214	Trouble on Your Hands: Semmelweis, Handwashing, and the Origins of Infectious Disease
45914	Understanding Infection Control: Observing Standard Precautions and Protecting Yourself
45814	Understanding Infection Control: Microorganisms
48314	Infectious Disease and Antibiotic Update
41509	Perioperative Care: Geriatric Patients

IMMUNIZATIONS (IMM)	
35613	Core Measures: Children's Asthma Care, Pneumonia, Immunizations, Substance use, and Tobacco Treatment
21413	Gender and Sex Differences in Influenza: "Y" Does "X" Make a Difference?

HEART FAILURE (HF)	
70314	Heart Failure
35813	Core Measures: HF, AMI, HBIPS, ED, OP
31014	Hypertension: Diagnosis and Management
30614	Prevention of Cardiovascular Disease: "Y" Does "X" Make a Difference?
321413	Lipid Disorders in Women: "Y" Does "X" Make a Difference?
32913 / 13313	Cardiovascular Topics: Congestive Heart Failure and Atrial Fibrilation
63013	Nutrition for the Heart
42513	Matters of the Heart: Coronary Heart Disease
42814	Low-Sodium Diet
70514	Anticoagulant Updates: New Anticoagulants in Cardiovascular Disease
70714	Statin Therapy: Managing the Benefit with the Risk/ Alternative Therapies
43813	Chronic Disease Management
403011	Heart Disease: Recognizing Symptoms and Causes
40912	Heart Disease: Taking Steps to Change Behavior
71014	Diastolic Heart Failure: What are the Appropriate Treatment Goals?

ACUTE MI (AMI)	
35813	Core Measures: HF, AMI, HBIPS, ED, OP
312613	Treating ST-Segment Elevation Myocardial Infarction (STEMI) in the Elderly
32510	12-Lead EKG: MI Part 2
32410	12-Lead EKG: MI Part 1
42414	Low-Fat Low- Cholesterol Diet
30614 / 20214	Prevention of Cardiovascular Disease: "Y" Does "X" Make a Difference?
31014	Hypertension: Diagnosis and Management
321413	Lipid Disorders in Women: "Y" Does "X" Make a Difference?
63013 / 317013	Nutrition for the Heart
42513	Matters of the Heart: Coronary Heart Disease
32113	Anticoagulation Management for Nurses and Nurse Practitioners
37314 / 20314	Acute Coronary Syndromes: "Y" Does "X" Make a Difference?
35214	Lifestyle Management in Patients with or at Risk for Cardiovascular Disease
70514	Anticoagulant Updates: New Anticoagulants in Cardiovacular Diseases
70714	Statin Therapy: Managing the Benefit with the Risk/ Alternative Therapies
71114	Medication Use Evaluation: YOU Can Shift the Paradigm

